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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.2449 0.0000 10.1937 1,337,037,175.98 0.0537

21/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.1912 0.0000 10.1402 1,330,028,934.00 0.0079

20/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.1833 0.0000 10.1324 1,328,992,542.44 0.1380

19/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.0453 0.0000 9.9951 1,311,173,122.97 -0.0395

18/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.0848 0.0000 10.0344 1,316,333,289.19 -0.1125

15/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.1973 0.0000 10.1463 1,331,011,167.36 -0.0386

14/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.2359 0.0000 10.1847 1,336,103,158.57 -0.1181

13/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.3540 0.0000 10.3022 1,351,518,797.77 0.1426

08/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.2114 0.0000 10.1603 1,332,794,822.89 -0.0702

07/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.2816 0.0000 10.2302 1,341,951,708.36 0.0085

06/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.2731 0.0000 10.2217 1,340,743,226.84 0.1093

05/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.1638 0.0000 10.1130 1,326,478,841.11 0.1261

04/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.0377 0.0000 9.9875 1,310,036,657.77 0.1105

01/08/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.9272 0.0000 9.8776 1,295,621,167.39 -0.2240

31/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.1512 0.0000 10.1004 1,324,846,913.74 -0.0170

30/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.1682 0.0000 10.1174 1,326,970,031.24 0.0884

29/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 10.0798 0.0000 10.0294 1,315,429,413.31 0.1586

25/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.9212 0.0000 9.8716 1,294,727,989.75 0.0422

24/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8790 0.0000 9.8296 1,289,365,210.60 -0.0532

23/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.9322 0.0000 9.8825 1,296,311,399.26 0.2458

22/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6864 0.0000 9.6380 1,264,226,576.14 -0.1416

21/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8280 0.0000 9.7789 1,282,716,291.16 0.0064

18/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8216 0.0000 9.7725 1,281,876,026.36 0.0759

17/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.7457 0.0000 9.6970 1,271,964,810.87 0.3612

16/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3845 0.0000 9.3376 1,224,827,432.50 -0.0312

15/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4157 0.0000 9.3686 1,228,899,164.15 0.1497

14/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2660 0.0000 9.2197 1,209,364,885.90 0.2048

11/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0612 0.0000 9.0159 1,182,624,835.11 0.0887

09/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.9725 0.0000 8.9276 1,171,060,182.42 -0.0431

08/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0156 0.0000 8.9705 1,176,679,440.26 -0.0630

07/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0786 0.0000 9.0332 1,184,954,385.80 0.0271

04/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0515 0.0000 9.0062 1,181,573,691.50 -0.0763

03/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1278 0.0000 9.0822 1,191,536,428.83 0.0858

02/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0420 0.0000 8.9968 1,180,336,560.16 0.0374

01/07/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0046 0.0000 8.9596 1,175,452,151.42 0.1877

30/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.8169 0.0000 8.7728 1,150,953,177.03 0.0612

27/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.7557 0.0000 8.7119 1,142,969,878.48 -0.2281

26/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.9838 0.0000 8.9389 1,172,741,010.85 -0.0246

25/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0084 0.0000 8.9634 1,176,084,420.23 0.0708

24/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.9376 0.0000 8.8929 1,166,881,614.17 0.3425

23/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.5951 0.0000 8.5521 1,122,237,554.16 -0.0199

20/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.6150 0.0000 8.5719 1,124,834,056.08 -0.0032

19/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.6182 0.0000 8.5751 1,125,294,801.26 -0.2266

18/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.8448 0.0000 8.8006 1,155,040,556.44 -0.1702

17/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0150 0.0000 8.9699 1,177,273,950.49 -0.0168

16/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0318 0.0000 8.9866 1,179,674,409.35 -0.0641

13/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0959 0.0000 9.0504 1,188,046,021.84 -0.0383

12/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1342 0.0000 9.0885 1,193,053,463.66 -0.1119

11/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2461 0.0000 9.1999 1,207,662,627.44 0.0307

10/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2154 0.0000 9.1693 1,203,660,703.49 0.0408

09/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1746 0.0000 9.1287 1,198,334,851.91 -0.0160

06/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1906 0.0000 9.1446 1,200,419,454.63 -0.0444

05/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2350 0.0000 9.1888 1,206,220,534.80 0.0857

04/06/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1493 0.0000 9.1036 1,195,024,247.35 -0.1458

30/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2951 0.0000 9.2486 1,214,068,577.61 -0.1396

29/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4347 0.0000 9.3875 1,232,302,152.23 0.0324
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28/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4023 0.0000 9.3553 1,228,074,423.31 -0.0239

27/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4262 0.0000 9.3791 1,231,194,235.92 -0.1346

26/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.5608 0.0000 9.5130 1,248,773,848.49 0.0178

23/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.5430 0.0000 9.4953 1,246,449,975.72 0.0240

22/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.5190 0.0000 9.4714 1,243,492,253.00 -0.0444

21/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.5634 0.0000 9.5156 1,249,285,785.02 -0.0646

20/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6280 0.0000 9.5799 1,257,810,868.20 0.0237

19/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6043 0.0000 9.5563 1,254,713,089.72 -0.0866

16/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6909 0.0000 9.6424 1,266,032,360.76 0.0106

15/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6803 0.0000 9.6319 1,264,607,526.30 -0.1841

14/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8644 0.0000 9.8151 1,288,654,213.07 0.0351

13/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8293 0.0000 9.7802 1,284,072,000.52 0.0178

09/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8115 0.0000 9.7624 1,281,751,758.09 0.0709

08/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.7406 0.0000 9.6919 1,272,490,327.46 -0.1221

07/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.8627 0.0000 9.8134 1,288,440,034.13 0.3014

06/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.5613 0.0000 9.5135 1,249,066,997.70 -0.0810

02/05/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6423 0.0000 9.5941 1,259,639,351.60 0.0150

30/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6273 0.0000 9.5792 1,257,689,332.65 0.2511

29/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3762 0.0000 9.3293 1,224,881,658.52 0.1181

28/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2581 0.0000 9.2118 1,209,455,927.30 0.0120

25/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2461 0.0000 9.1999 1,207,886,049.34 0.1185

24/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1276 0.0000 9.0820 1,192,404,467.57 -0.0698

23/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1974 0.0000 9.1514 1,201,519,647.61 0.0995

22/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0979 0.0000 9.0524 1,188,563,231.28 0.0805

21/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0174 0.0000 8.9723 1,178,054,377.57 -0.1486

18/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1660 0.0000 9.1202 1,197,458,278.55 0.0772

17/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0888 0.0000 9.0434 1,187,372,523.59 0.0180

16/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0708 0.0000 9.0254 1,185,199,838.22 0.1054

11/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.9654 0.0000 8.9206 1,171,430,360.99 -0.0415

10/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0069 0.0000 8.9619 1,176,861,107.50 0.3995

09/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.6074 0.0000 8.5644 1,124,664,668.88 0.1407

08/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.4667 0.0000 8.4244 1,106,279,671.84 -0.3862

04/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 8.8529 0.0000 8.8086 1,156,743,181.58 -0.3238

03/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1767 0.0000 9.1308 1,199,080,197.02 -0.0974

02/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2741 0.0000 9.2277 1,211,816,768.29 0.0465

01/04/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2276 0.0000 9.1815 1,205,808,688.72 0.0918

31/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1358 0.0000 9.0901 1,193,813,488.05 -0.2517

27/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3875 0.0000 9.3406 1,226,697,075.48 -0.0059

26/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3934 0.0000 9.3464 1,227,475,999.17 0.0479

25/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3455 0.0000 9.2988 1,221,215,093.73 -0.0435

24/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3890 0.0000 9.3421 1,226,909,057.19 0.0336

21/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3554 0.0000 9.3086 1,222,594,760.79 0.0711

20/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2843 0.0000 9.2379 1,213,334,751.00 -0.0751

19/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3594 0.0000 9.3126 1,223,060,471.15 0.1143

18/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2451 0.0000 9.1989 1,208,130,086.16 0.0537

17/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1914 0.0000 9.1454 1,201,278,215.22 -0.0307

14/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2221 0.0000 9.1760 1,205,286,420.37 0.1256

13/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.0965 0.0000 9.0510 1,189,042,368.35 -0.0049

12/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.1014 0.0000 9.0559 1,189,682,580.68 -0.2249

11/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3263 0.0000 9.2797 1,219,079,586.02 0.0907

10/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2356 0.0000 9.1894 1,207,230,043.14 -0.2166

07/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4522 0.0000 9.4049 1,235,710,453.96 0.1064

06/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3458 0.0000 9.2991 1,221,802,198.97 -0.1244

05/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4702 0.0000 9.4228 1,238,063,719.09 0.2526

04/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.2176 0.0000 9.1715 1,205,035,784.99 -0.1018

03/03/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.3194 0.0000 9.2728 1,218,361,782.13 -0.1253
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28/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4447 0.0000 9.3975 1,234,743,983.09 -0.1035

27/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.5482 0.0000 9.5005 1,248,276,244.29 -0.1186

26/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6668 0.0000 9.6185 1,263,779,296.19 0.2067

25/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.4601 0.0000 9.4128 1,236,895,577.20 -0.2199

24/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.6800 0.0000 9.6316 1,265,640,569.86 -0.0863

21/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.7663 0.0000 9.7175 1,277,026,046.01 0.0031

20/02/2025 KFS100SSFX 9.7632 0.0000 9.7144 1,276,619,296.39 -0.1445
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